## Edgar Filing: Yeung Albert - Form 4

Yeung Albert Form 4											
September 05	, 2012										
								OMB APPROVAL			
		TIES AN nington, l		COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287					
Check this if no longe subject to Section 16 Form 4 or Form 5 obligation may contin	Section 16 Public Util	<b>SECURI</b> (a) of the lity Holdi	TIES Securition ng Comp	es Ex pany	chang Act o	Expires: Ja Expires: Ja Estimated aver burden hours p response Act of 1934, 1935 or Section		rs per			
<i>See</i> Instruct 1(b).		30(h)	of the Inv	estment (	Company	v Act	of 194	40			
(Print or Type Ro	esponses)										
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <u>*</u> Yeung Albert			2. Issuer Name <b>and</b> Ticker or Trading Symbol China Biologic Products, Inc. [CBPO]					5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)			
(Last) C/O CBPO, TOWER, 19 RD.	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 08/31/2012					X_ Director 10% Owner Officer (give title Other (specify below) below)					
	(Street)	(Street) 4. If Amend Filed(Month						6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_Form filed by One Reporting Person			
BEIJING, F4	100125							Form filed by M Person	Aore than One Re	eporting	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Table	I - Non-De	rivative S	ecurit	ies Acc	uired, Disposed of	f, or Beneficial	lly Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date 2A. (Month/Day/Year) Exe any (Mo			3.4. SecuritiesTransactionAcquired (A) orCodeDisposed of (D)(Instr. 8)(Instr. 3, 4 and 5)(A)			)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		
Restricted Stock	08/31/2012			Code V $A^{(1)}$	Amount 5,000 (1)	or (D) A	Price \$ 0	(Instr. 3 and 4) 5,000	D		
Reminder: Repo	rt on a separate line	for each c	lass of securi	ties benefic	ially owne	ed dire	ctly or	indirectly.			

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

## Edgar Filing: Yeung Albert - Form 4

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transact Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number onof Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		6. Date Exerc Expiration D (Month/Day/	ate	7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)		8. H Der Sec (In:
				Code V	7 (A) (		Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	
Stock Option	\$ 9.85	08/31/2012		A <u>(2)</u>	5,000		(2)	08/31/2022	Common Stock	5,000	

## **Reporting Owners**

 

 Reporting Owner Name / Address
 Relations-investment
 Relations-investment
 Officer
 Other

 Director
 10% Owner
 Officer
 Other

 Yeung Albert C/O CBPO, 18F, JIALONG INT'L TOWER 19 CHAOYANG PARK RJ. BEIJING, F4 100125
 X
 Image: Stressment
 Image: Stressment<

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Represents the grant of restricted stock to the Reporting Person under the Issuer's 2008 equity incentive plan, pursuant to a restricted (1) stock grant agreement dated August 31, 2012. The restricted stock will vest on September 1, 2013, provided that the Reporting Person is

employed by the Issuer on the vesting date.

Represents ten year non-qualified stock options to purchase 5,000 shares of the Issuer's common stock, granted to the Reporting Person(2) under the Issuer's 2008 equity incentive plan, pursuant to a stock option agreement dated August 31, 2012. The options will vest on September 1, 2013, provided that the Reporting Person is employed by the Issuer on the vesting date.

As of September 4, 2012, the Reporting Person is the holder of stock options to purchase an aggregate of 25,000 shares of common stock(3) of the Issuer, among which the stock options to purchase 20,000 shares were granted pursuant to a stock option agreement dated July 29, 2012.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

Reporting Person